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615723 APEREE CONNA HOLDING LIMITED E10 07/05/2025

632198 APEREE BANTRY HOLDING  LIMITED E10 07/05/2025

148113 LACKAGH GROUP PROPERTIES LIMITED E11 12/05/2025

112215 LACKAGH ROCK QUARRIES LIMITED E11 12/05/2025

393537 KC CIVIL ENGINEERING LIMITED E12 12/05/2025

107292 TRIBEVIEW LIMITED E1-SAP 12/05/2025

424931 LINEAR INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED E1-SAP 12/05/2025

230717 MCAULIFFE'S CRAFT SHOP LIMITED E1-SAP 07/05/2025

758947 DOIREACH LIMITED E1-SAP 12/05/2025

567268 SASOF III (A7) AVIATION IRELAND DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E1-SAP 07/05/2025

541932 BITFORGE LIMITED E1-SAP 08/05/2025

400257 CONVA BUSINESS COACHING LIMITED E1-SAP 07/05/2025

572700 TRILOGIC SAILING LIMITED E1-SAP 08/05/2025

220350 LLEIDANETWORKS SERVEIS TELEMATICS LIMITED E1-SAP 08/05/2025

38665 CONTINENTAL PRODUCTS LIMITED E1-SAP 08/05/2025

685289 TRALEE MOTOR SALES LIMITED E1-SAP 08/05/2025

545493 SANAD AERO IRELAND 4 LIMITED E1-SAP 08/05/2025

541139 SANAD AERO IRELAND 2 LIMITED E1-SAP 08/05/2025

180074 M P L SIGNS & LABELS LIMITED E1-SAP 08/05/2025

104645 PORBACO LIMITED E1-SAP 09/05/2025

661035 MARSEAN QUALITY MANAGEMENT LIMITED E1-SAP 12/05/2025

424931 LINEAR INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED E2 12/05/2025

107292 TRIBEVIEW LIMITED E2 12/05/2025

104645 PORBACO LIMITED E2 09/05/2025

567268 SASOF III (A7) AVIATION IRELAND DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2 07/05/2025

583322 CARPE OMNIA LIMITED E2 12/05/2025

476386 GREENVALLEY CAFE LIMITED E2 08/05/2025

230717 MCAULIFFE'S CRAFT SHOP LIMITED E2 07/05/2025

220350 LLEIDANETWORKS SERVEIS TELEMATICS LIMITED E2 08/05/2025

498039 ECHO SECURITY LIMITED E2 12/05/2025

400257 CONVA BUSINESS COACHING LIMITED E2 07/05/2025

180074 M P L SIGNS & LABELS LIMITED E2 08/05/2025

705665 OCEANSTILL LIMITED E2 12/05/2025

38665 CONTINENTAL PRODUCTS LIMITED E2 08/05/2025

572700 TRILOGIC SAILING LIMITED E2 08/05/2025

685289 TRALEE MOTOR SALES LIMITED E2 08/05/2025

541932 BITFORGE LIMITED E2 08/05/2025

661035 MARSEAN QUALITY MANAGEMENT LIMITED E2 12/05/2025

545493 SANAD AERO IRELAND 4 LIMITED E2 08/05/2025

541139 SANAD AERO IRELAND 2 LIMITED E2 08/05/2025
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422417 UNIVERSAL RESIN COMPANY LIMITED E2 07/05/2025

744945 FSPM LIMITED E2 12/05/2025

727694 BEAUFIELD STEEL FABRICATION LIMITED E2 12/05/2025

653516 IPH KILLARNEY HOLDINGS LIMITED E2 12/05/2025

510206 NAOMH PADRAIG TAVERNS LIMITED E2 12/05/2025

758947 DOIREACH LIMITED E2 12/05/2025

94144 INNILL DOITEAIN TEORANTA E2 12/05/2025

598706 KILLARNEY BREWING COMPANY LIMITED E24 07/05/2025

602008 INNISFALLEN DISTILLING COMPANY LIMITED E24 07/05/2025

731566 KBC TAPROOM LIMITED E24 07/05/2025

695220 KILLARNEY BREWING & DISTILLING VISITORS 
EXPERIENCE  LIMITED

E24 07/05/2025

699240 KILLALEE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E24 07/05/2025

657261 KB&DC CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E24 07/05/2025

531662 KILLARNEY BREWING & DISTILLING HOLDINGS 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E24 07/05/2025

357973 WILTON & PARTNERS LIMITED E3 08/05/2025

227280 FIREBOLT FIRE PROTECTION LIMITED E3 12/05/2025

227280 FIREBOLT FIRE PROTECTION LIMITED E3 12/05/2025

227280 FIREBOLT FIRE PROTECTION LIMITED E3 12/05/2025

227280 FIREBOLT FIRE PROTECTION LIMITED E3 12/05/2025

227280 FIREBOLT FIRE PROTECTION LIMITED E3 12/05/2025

227280 FIREBOLT FIRE PROTECTION LIMITED E3 12/05/2025

227280 FIREBOLT FIRE PROTECTION LIMITED E3 12/05/2025

227280 FIREBOLT FIRE PROTECTION LIMITED E3 12/05/2025

227280 FIREBOLT FIRE PROTECTION LIMITED E3 12/05/2025

438296 MAGNOLIA LANE UNLIMITED COMPANY E3 08/05/2025

602018 DARMJOVI HOLDINGS LIMITED E3 07/05/2025

643781 LOMBARDBLUE LIMITED E3 07/05/2025

663210 DUNDRUM EATERY LIMITED E3 08/05/2025

358786 EDMUND KAVANAGH LIMITED E3 08/05/2025

564148 FLORENCE FOOD COMPANY LIMITED E3 08/05/2025

713668 W3BCLOUD NOMINEES LIMITED E3 08/05/2025

471660 SUPERJET LEASING PRIVATE LIMITED E3 08/05/2025

624021 DELBOURNE LIMITED E3 08/05/2025

624021 DELBOURNE LIMITED E3 08/05/2025

624021 DELBOURNE LIMITED E3 08/05/2025

624021 DELBOURNE LIMITED E3 08/05/2025

624021 DELBOURNE LIMITED E3 08/05/2025

388137 CLERMONT PARK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E3 07/05/2025

388137 CLERMONT PARK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E3 07/05/2025

388137 CLERMONT PARK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E3 07/05/2025
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388137 CLERMONT PARK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E3 07/05/2025

388137 CLERMONT PARK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E3 07/05/2025

86083 T. TIMMONS CONSTRUCTION (DELVIN) LIMITED E3 07/05/2025

572760 A. FOX MOTOR ENTERPRISES LIMITED E3 07/05/2025

572760 A. FOX MOTOR ENTERPRISES LIMITED E3 07/05/2025

543698 GLENAMAR LIMITED E3 07/05/2025

581135 TROUT TAVERNS LIMITED E3 07/05/2025

569505 AMBER GLOBAL OPPORTUNITIES LIMITED E3 07/05/2025

519288 THE MULTI-MANAGER UCITS PLATFORM FUND 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E3 07/05/2025

521864 XPRESO SOFTWARE LIMITED E3 07/05/2025

334712 OPTIMAL MULTIADVISORS IRELAND PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E3 08/05/2025

283863 BRIGHTER IMAGE LIMITED E3 08/05/2025

489720 MALLPRACTICE LIMITED E3 08/05/2025

515112 EPRINT BOOKS LIMITED E3 08/05/2025

511171 GOLDBRIDGE CREDIT VALUE (110) LIMITED E3 12/05/2025

656886 AS AIR LEASE 156 (IRELAND) LIMITED E3 12/05/2025

656879 AS AIR LEASE 155 (IRELAND) LIMITED E3 12/05/2025

656878 AS AIR LEASE 154 (IRELAND) LIMITED E3 12/05/2025

656852 AS AIR LEASE 142 (IRELAND) LIMITED E3 12/05/2025

292931 HAUGHTON & YOUNG LIMITED E3 08/05/2025

676426 FINANCE IRELAND RMBS NO.2 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E3 07/05/2025

635439 AHA ISSUER DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E3 08/05/2025

244463 A.G. RETAIL HOLDINGS (IRELAND) LIMITED E3 08/05/2025

571540 CORRIGAN'S CORNER LIMITED E3 09/05/2025

571540 CORRIGAN'S CORNER LIMITED E3 09/05/2025

571540 CORRIGAN'S CORNER LIMITED E3 09/05/2025

571540 CORRIGAN'S CORNER LIMITED E3 09/05/2025

608577 VICROFT LIMITED E3 09/05/2025

675197 DMC DELIVERIES LIMITED E3 09/05/2025

684931 FUTURE LOGISTIC SOLUTIONS LIMITED E3 09/05/2025

572760 A. FOX MOTOR ENTERPRISES LIMITED E3 07/05/2025

469300 NATURAL RETREATS IRELAND LIMITED E3 09/05/2025

469300 NATURAL RETREATS IRELAND LIMITED E3 09/05/2025

317102 WAVEBOB LIMITED E3 08/05/2025

317102 WAVEBOB LIMITED E3 07/05/2025

317102 WAVEBOB LIMITED E3 07/05/2025

317102 WAVEBOB LIMITED E3 07/05/2025

317102 WAVEBOB LIMITED E3 07/05/2025

317102 WAVEBOB LIMITED E3 07/05/2025
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317102 WAVEBOB LIMITED E3 07/05/2025

317102 WAVEBOB LIMITED E3 07/05/2025

317102 WAVEBOB LIMITED E3 07/05/2025

317102 WAVEBOB LIMITED E3 07/05/2025

382991 MK FORWARDING LIMITED E3 09/05/2025

223550 FAST SHIPPING (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 08/05/2025

438296 MAGNOLIA LANE UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 08/05/2025

538213 PRAMERICA FIXED INCOME FUNDS MANAGEMENT 
LIMITED

E4 09/05/2025

643781 LOMBARDBLUE LIMITED E4 07/05/2025

301778 HAYTONVALE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 07/05/2025

301778 HAYTONVALE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 07/05/2025

380450 PHONE-LINK IRELAND LIMITED E4 07/05/2025

380450 PHONE-LINK IRELAND LIMITED E4 07/05/2025

392938 GREEN LOUNGE & BAR LIMITED E4 12/05/2025

187817 RETSAM IRELAND HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 08/05/2025

508638 ACELL INVESTORS LIMITED E4 08/05/2025

624021 DELBOURNE LIMITED E4 08/05/2025

624021 DELBOURNE LIMITED E4 08/05/2025

624021 DELBOURNE LIMITED E4 08/05/2025

624021 DELBOURNE LIMITED E4 08/05/2025

624021 DELBOURNE LIMITED E4 08/05/2025

624021 DELBOURNE LIMITED E4 08/05/2025

624021 DELBOURNE LIMITED E4 08/05/2025

624021 DELBOURNE LIMITED E4 08/05/2025

624021 DELBOURNE LIMITED E4 08/05/2025

624021 DELBOURNE LIMITED E4 08/05/2025

547658 MURPHY GREENE AND ASSOCIATES LIMITED E4 07/05/2025

520130 VECTIS PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LIMITED E4 07/05/2025

624021 DELBOURNE LIMITED E4 08/05/2025

656886 AS AIR LEASE 156 (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 12/05/2025

656879 AS AIR LEASE 155 (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 12/05/2025

656878 AS AIR LEASE 154 (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 12/05/2025

656852 AS AIR LEASE 142 (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 12/05/2025

388137 CLERMONT PARK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 07/05/2025

388137 CLERMONT PARK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 07/05/2025

388137 CLERMONT PARK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 07/05/2025

388137 CLERMONT PARK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 07/05/2025

388137 CLERMONT PARK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 07/05/2025

388137 CLERMONT PARK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 07/05/2025

639764 BOOKYOURTRUCKWASH LIMITED E4 07/05/2025
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577598 RHINO MANUFACTURING LIMITED E4 07/05/2025

403252 DAN & ELLEN COMERFORD LIMITED E4 08/05/2025

572760 A. FOX MOTOR ENTERPRISES LIMITED E4 07/05/2025

572760 A. FOX MOTOR ENTERPRISES LIMITED E4 07/05/2025

572760 A. FOX MOTOR ENTERPRISES LIMITED E4 07/05/2025

393465 SOFTWARE DESIGN LIMITED E4 07/05/2025

698758 HOMETOWN HOSPITALITY LIMITED E4 07/05/2025

553719 MORNINGTON NEW HOMES LIMITED E4 07/05/2025

565673 THE FIREPLACE BARBER SHOP LIMITED E4 07/05/2025

569505 AMBER GLOBAL OPPORTUNITIES LIMITED E4 07/05/2025

569505 AMBER GLOBAL OPPORTUNITIES LIMITED E4 07/05/2025

519288 THE MULTI-MANAGER UCITS PLATFORM FUND 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E4 07/05/2025

519288 THE MULTI-MANAGER UCITS PLATFORM FUND 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E4 07/05/2025

617123 MENLOUGH INNS LIMITED E4 07/05/2025

521864 XPRESO SOFTWARE LIMITED E4 07/05/2025

605343 ATHGARVAN PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 08/05/2025

676426 FINANCE IRELAND RMBS NO.2 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 07/05/2025

651060 FINANCE IRELAND RMBS NO.1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 07/05/2025

517927 HELCON LIMITED E4 07/05/2025

635439 AHA ISSUER DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 08/05/2025

292931 HAUGHTON & YOUNG LIMITED E4 08/05/2025

584119 BALLINLUSKA ELECTRICAL LIMITED E4 08/05/2025

581135 TROUT TAVERNS LIMITED E4 07/05/2025

581135 TROUT TAVERNS LIMITED E4 07/05/2025

550839 BLUESTEP MORTGAGE SECURITIES NO. 3 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 08/05/2025

281105 JOHN WARD CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E4 08/05/2025

465129 AIRCRAFT PURCHASE FLEET LIMITED E4 08/05/2025

30568 M. & J. WALLACE LIMITED E4 12/05/2025

572702 TAURUS 2016-1 DEU DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 08/05/2025

244463 A.G. RETAIL HOLDINGS (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 08/05/2025

515112 EPRINT BOOKS LIMITED E4 08/05/2025

511171 GOLDBRIDGE CREDIT VALUE (110) LIMITED E4 12/05/2025

593685 SLIDE STORAGE LIMITED E4 12/05/2025

403849 NSR ENGINEERING LIMITED E4 12/05/2025

621594 OSTMAN THERMAL LIMITED E4 12/05/2025

621594 OSTMAN THERMAL LIMITED E4 12/05/2025

570016 BALLYCUMBER WIND FARM HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 07/05/2025

283863 BRIGHTER IMAGE LIMITED E4 08/05/2025
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713668 W3BCLOUD NOMINEES LIMITED E4 08/05/2025

651060 FINANCE IRELAND RMBS NO.1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 07/05/2025

109724 DRUMLANE LIMITED E4 07/05/2025

109724 DRUMLANE LIMITED E4 07/05/2025

608577 VICROFT LIMITED E4 09/05/2025

608577 VICROFT LIMITED E4 09/05/2025

675197 DMC DELIVERIES LIMITED E4 09/05/2025

684931 FUTURE LOGISTIC SOLUTIONS LIMITED E4 09/05/2025

572760 A. FOX MOTOR ENTERPRISES LIMITED E4 07/05/2025

572760 A. FOX MOTOR ENTERPRISES LIMITED E4 07/05/2025

463967 VINO CLASSICO LIMITED E4 09/05/2025

463967 VINO CLASSICO LIMITED E4 09/05/2025

317102 WAVEBOB LIMITED E4 08/05/2025

317102 WAVEBOB LIMITED E4 07/05/2025

317102 WAVEBOB LIMITED E4 07/05/2025

317102 WAVEBOB LIMITED E4 07/05/2025

317102 WAVEBOB LIMITED E4 07/05/2025

317102 WAVEBOB LIMITED E4 07/05/2025

317102 WAVEBOB LIMITED E4 07/05/2025

317102 WAVEBOB LIMITED E4 07/05/2025

317102 WAVEBOB LIMITED E4 08/05/2025

469300 NATURAL RETREATS IRELAND LIMITED E4 09/05/2025

469300 NATURAL RETREATS IRELAND LIMITED E4 09/05/2025

469300 NATURAL RETREATS IRELAND LIMITED E4 09/05/2025

469300 NATURAL RETREATS IRELAND LIMITED E4 09/05/2025

382991 MK FORWARDING LIMITED E4 12/05/2025

382991 MK FORWARDING LIMITED E4 12/05/2025

382991 MK FORWARDING LIMITED E4 12/05/2025

382991 MK FORWARDING LIMITED E4 12/05/2025

382991 MK FORWARDING LIMITED E4 12/05/2025

382991 MK FORWARDING LIMITED E4 12/05/2025

382991 MK FORWARDING LIMITED E4 12/05/2025

382991 MK FORWARDING LIMITED E4 12/05/2025

382991 MK FORWARDING LIMITED E4 12/05/2025

382991 MK FORWARDING LIMITED E4 12/05/2025

382991 MK FORWARDING LIMITED E4 12/05/2025

382991 MK FORWARDING LIMITED E4 12/05/2025

382991 MK FORWARDING LIMITED E4 12/05/2025

382991 MK FORWARDING LIMITED E4 12/05/2025

382991 MK FORWARDING LIMITED E4 12/05/2025
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382991 MK FORWARDING LIMITED E4 12/05/2025

382991 MK FORWARDING LIMITED E4 12/05/2025

382991 MK FORWARDING LIMITED E4 12/05/2025

382991 MK FORWARDING LIMITED E4 12/05/2025

179764 BOYLAN PRINT LIMITED E40 07/05/2025

621594 OSTMAN THERMAL LIMITED E5 12/05/2025

643781 LOMBARDBLUE LIMITED E5 07/05/2025

82230 PROGRAMMABLE CONTROL SYSTEMS LIMITED E5 08/05/2025

605343 ATHGARVAN PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E5 08/05/2025

438296 MAGNOLIA LANE UNLIMITED COMPANY E5 08/05/2025

538213 PRAMERICA FIXED INCOME FUNDS MANAGEMENT 
LIMITED

E5 09/05/2025

301778 HAYTONVALE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E5 07/05/2025

380450 PHONE-LINK IRELAND LIMITED E5 07/05/2025

547658 MURPHY GREENE AND ASSOCIATES LIMITED E5 07/05/2025

624021 DELBOURNE LIMITED E5 08/05/2025

275722 HEPTHORN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED E5 07/05/2025

662961 JAMSON SALONS LIMITED E5 07/05/2025

463390 TOCA SPORTS LIMITED E5 07/05/2025

698758 HOMETOWN HOSPITALITY LIMITED E5 07/05/2025

657704 SKYHAWK AVIATION LIMITED E5 08/05/2025

447186 RYLANE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E5 08/05/2025

702632 NAVIGATOR AVIATION IRELAND 9 LIMITED E5 08/05/2025

223550 FAST SHIPPING (IRELAND) LIMITED E5 08/05/2025

468473 RICLUX IRELAND LIMITED E5 07/05/2025

457326 FLOTLEASE MSN 3699 LIMITED E5 07/05/2025

580132 ELECTRA FUNDING IRELAND LIMITED E5 07/05/2025

417267 ELI TILES LIMITED E5 07/05/2025

632247 NORTHLIGHT INVESTMENTS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E5 07/05/2025

713668 W3BCLOUD NOMINEES LIMITED E5 08/05/2025

571540 CORRIGAN'S CORNER LIMITED E5 09/05/2025

608577 VICROFT LIMITED E5 09/05/2025

598706 KILLARNEY BREWING COMPANY LIMITED E55 07/05/2025

602008 INNISFALLEN DISTILLING COMPANY LIMITED E55 07/05/2025

731566 KBC TAPROOM LIMITED E55 07/05/2025

695220 KILLARNEY BREWING & DISTILLING VISITORS 
EXPERIENCE  LIMITED

E55 07/05/2025

699240 KILLALEE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E55 07/05/2025

657261 KB&DC CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E55 07/05/2025

531662 KILLARNEY BREWING & DISTILLING HOLDINGS 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E55 07/05/2025

643781 LOMBARDBLUE LIMITED E6 07/05/2025
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82230 PROGRAMMABLE CONTROL SYSTEMS LIMITED E6 08/05/2025

605343 ATHGARVAN PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E6 08/05/2025

438296 MAGNOLIA LANE UNLIMITED COMPANY E6 08/05/2025

538213 PRAMERICA FIXED INCOME FUNDS MANAGEMENT 
LIMITED

E6 09/05/2025

301778 HAYTONVALE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E6 07/05/2025

380450 PHONE-LINK IRELAND LIMITED E6 07/05/2025

547658 MURPHY GREENE AND ASSOCIATES LIMITED E6 07/05/2025

624021 DELBOURNE LIMITED E6 08/05/2025

463390 TOCA SPORTS LIMITED E6 07/05/2025

275722 HEPTHORN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED E6 07/05/2025

657704 SKYHAWK AVIATION LIMITED E6 08/05/2025

447186 RYLANE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E6 08/05/2025

457326 FLOTLEASE MSN 3699 LIMITED E6 07/05/2025

580132 ELECTRA FUNDING IRELAND LIMITED E6 07/05/2025

632247 NORTHLIGHT INVESTMENTS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E6 07/05/2025

468473 RICLUX IRELAND LIMITED E6 07/05/2025

621594 OSTMAN THERMAL LIMITED E7 12/05/2025

223550 FAST SHIPPING (IRELAND) LIMITED E7 08/05/2025

698758 HOMETOWN HOSPITALITY LIMITED E7 07/05/2025

662961 JAMSON SALONS LIMITED E7 07/05/2025

713668 W3BCLOUD NOMINEES LIMITED E7 08/05/2025

571540 CORRIGAN'S CORNER LIMITED E7 09/05/2025

608577 VICROFT LIMITED E7 09/05/2025

684253 CLONBIO GREEN GAS LIMITED E8 08/05/2025

687362 GREEN GENERATION IRELAND LIMITED E8 08/05/2025

588403 GREEN GAS GENERATION LIMITED E8 08/05/2025

272660 WASTE MATTERS IRELAND LIMITED E8 07/05/2025

612237 PEARLVALE LIMITED E8 09/05/2025

612237 PEARLVALE LIMITED E8 09/05/2025

112215 LACKAGH ROCK QUARRIES LIMITED E9 12/05/2025

148113 LACKAGH GROUP PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 12/05/2025

351331 BENREEF LIMITED E9 09/05/2025

323947 CARLOVENT LIMITED E9 09/05/2025

274284 EVERGLADE PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 08/05/2025

169383 KILKISHEN HOMES LIMITED E9 08/05/2025

362672 OLLEON PROPERTY LIMITED E9 08/05/2025

323091 MONKSWOOD INVESTMENTS LIMITED E9 08/05/2025

412471 GLENLAKE PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 07/05/2025

380445 HOLLYSTOWN DEVELOPMENT LIMITED E9 07/05/2025

368697 CHIEFTAIN CITY CAMPUS LIMITED E9 07/05/2025
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369494 GRAN ABBEY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E9 09/05/2025

380445 HOLLYSTOWN DEVELOPMENT LIMITED E9 07/05/2025

412471 GLENLAKE PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 07/05/2025

301778 HAYTONVALE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED G1 07/05/2025

104645 PORBACO LIMITED G1 09/05/2025

424931 LINEAR INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED G1 12/05/2025

107292 TRIBEVIEW LIMITED G1 12/05/2025

632247 NORTHLIGHT INVESTMENTS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 07/05/2025

567268 SASOF III (A7) AVIATION IRELAND DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

G1 07/05/2025

468473 RICLUX IRELAND LIMITED G1 07/05/2025

422417 UNIVERSAL RESIN COMPANY LIMITED G1 07/05/2025

230717 MCAULIFFE'S CRAFT SHOP LIMITED G1 07/05/2025

758947 DOIREACH LIMITED G1 12/05/2025

220350 LLEIDANETWORKS SERVEIS TELEMATICS LIMITED G1 08/05/2025

400257 CONVA BUSINESS COACHING LIMITED G1 07/05/2025

180074 M P L SIGNS & LABELS LIMITED G1 08/05/2025

38665 CONTINENTAL PRODUCTS LIMITED G1 08/05/2025

572700 TRILOGIC SAILING LIMITED G1 08/05/2025

541932 BITFORGE LIMITED G1 08/05/2025

685289 TRALEE MOTOR SALES LIMITED G1 08/05/2025

661035 MARSEAN QUALITY MANAGEMENT LIMITED G1 12/05/2025

545493 SANAD AERO IRELAND 4 LIMITED G1 08/05/2025

541139 SANAD AERO IRELAND 2 LIMITED G1 08/05/2025

583322 CARPE OMNIA LIMITED G2 12/05/2025

705665 OCEANSTILL LIMITED G2 12/05/2025

510206 NAOMH PADRAIG TAVERNS LIMITED G2 12/05/2025

653516 IPH KILLARNEY HOLDINGS LIMITED G2 12/05/2025

744945 FSPM LIMITED G2 12/05/2025

727694 BEAUFIELD STEEL FABRICATION LIMITED G2 12/05/2025

498039 ECHO SECURITY LIMITED G2 12/05/2025

94144 INNILL DOITEAIN TEORANTA G2 12/05/2025


